WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NV  Charles Courbet Brut

NV  Les Fleurs Blanches Mousseux

WHITE WINE

2023 Riesling Trocken

2023 Barboulot Chardonnay
2023 Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Bourgogne Blanc
2023 Aligoté

ORANGE

2023 Oh My Orange
2023 Qin Yu

ROSE

2023 "CARA" Grenache Noir
2023 Beurer Rosé Trocken

RED WINE

2023 Pinot Noir

2023 Lupi Montepulciano
2020 Barbera d'Asti
2020 Cétes du Rhéne
2023 Bourgogne Rouge
2020 Lalande-de-Pomerol

SWEET WINE

NV  Rivesaltes Ambre Hors d'Age
2023 Cuvée S'Wouaf
NV Norrlyst Port 10 ars Tawny

Maison Burtin
Boutinot

Weingut Beurer

Maison Barboulot

Jeff Carrel

Domaine Sorin Coquard
Domaine Vincent Wengier

LGI Wines
Chateau de Caraguilhes

Chéateau de Caraguilhes
Weingut Beurer

Brauer

Valle Reale

Frasca La Guaragna
Domaine les Hautes Cances
Domaine Sornin Coquard
Chateau Moncets

Domaines Paul Mas
Chéateau Marie Plaisance
Maynards

Champagne
Vin de france

Wirrtemberg
Pays d'Oc
Languedoc
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Vin de France
Languedoc

Corbieres
Wirrtemberg

Baden
Abruzzo
Piedmont
Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux

Languedoc
Bergerac
Douro Valley

150
100

125
125
120
135
135

115
130

125
120

125
115
120
125
135
145

120
115
95

France
France

Germany
France
France
France
France

France
France

France
Germany

Germany
Iltaly

Iltaly
France
France
France

France
France
Portugal



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

DENMARK

2023 Fjordgus

GERMANY

2022

Teedawn Sparkling Rosé 0,5%

FRANCE

NV
NV
NV
NV
2012
2017
NV

Les Fleurs Blanches Mousseux

Cremant du Jura

Esprit Nature

Charles Courbet Brut

Henriot Brut Rosé

L'Indigene Pinot Meunier

Le Cuvée Révolutionnaire, Blanc de Noir 0,5%

Tusen Vin

Teedawn

Boutinot
Fumey-Chatelain
Henri Giraud
Maison Burtin
Maison Henriot
Guillaume Marteaux
Moderato

Sjeelland

Rheingau

Vin de France
Jura
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Cascogne

780

415

410
550
945
645
1100
795
425



Denmark

2023
2023

"Sprinter" Solaris/Muscaris/Riesling.
"Engblomst" Solaris/Muscaris

GERMANY

2023
2022
2020
2024
2024

Riesling Trocken

Riesling Stettener Schilfsandstein
Riesling Grand Cru Pulvermécher Berge
Teedawn Rheingau Chardonnay 0.5%
Teedawn Rheingau Sauvignon Blanc 0%

AUSTRIA

2023
2023

Grianer Veltliner
Grianer Veltliner Alter Schatz

FRANCE

2022
2023
2023
2023
2018
2022
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2020
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Riesling

Bourgogne Blanc

Petit Chablis

Chabilis

Chablis Premier Cru

Bourgogne "Clos du Chateau"
Aligoté

Aligoté

Pernand-Vergelesses - Les Combottes
Auxey-Duresses Blanc

Saint-Bris Bourgogne Saugvinon Blanc
Chardonnay De Bicknell

Quillé Savignan Draine
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc Le Fevrier
Pouilly-Fume

Sancerre

Clos de Beauce, Chenin Blanc,
Barboulot Chardonnay

"Petite Chaumette" Chardonnay
"Les Amandieres" Viognier

ITALY

2023
2022
2023
2020

Pinot Grigio

Monferrato Bianco "Segj"

Lupi Chardonnay

Pecorino " Giocheremo con i Fiori"

SPAIN

2023
2022

Forlong Blanco
"Destellos" Palomino

WHITE WINE

Drudgaard
Tusen Vin

Weingut Beurer
Weingut Beurer
Weingut Beurer
Teedawn
Teedawn

Weingut Bauer
Weingut Bauer

Domaine Marc Kreydenweiss,
Domain Sorin Coquard
Gendraud Patrice
Gendraud Patrice

William Fevre

Chateau de Meursault
Domaine Vincent Wengier
Clos du Moulin Aux Moines
Clos du Moulin Aux Moines
Clos du Moulin Aux Moines
William Fevre

Le Clos des Grives

Le Clos des Grives

Jeff Carrel

Damien Menut

Cyprien Perchaud

Cyprien Perchaud
Domaine Bonnigal-Bodet
Maison Barboulot
Domaine Arsac

Domaine Arsac

Cantina Delibori Walther
Frasca La Guaragna
Valle Reale

Torre dei Beati

Bodega de Forlong
Raul Moreno

Fyn
Sjeelland

Wiirrtemberg
Wiirrtemberg
Wiirrtemberg
Rheingau
Rheingau

Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich

Alsace
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Jura

Jura
Languedoc
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Pays d'Oc
Rhone
Rhone

Veneto
Piedmont
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Penedés
Andalusia

425
525

435
545
725
415
415

445
525

465
575
555
625
815
875
565
645
725
900
475
595
695
425
600
555
535
545
425
455
435

415
400
395
575

400
495



Denmark
2023 Drudgaard 5631

Germany

2018 "Nothing" Riesling Ohne Alles

FRANCE

2023 Qin Yu
2023 Oh My Orange
2023  "Pop Color" Sauvignon Blanc

AUSTRALIEN

2022 "Qst" Riesling
2022 " Aventyr" Gewirztraminer
2022 "Ra" Chardonnay

GERMANY

2023 Beurer Rosé Trocken

FRANCE

2023 "CARA" Grenache Noir/Grenache Blanc

2022  Whispering Angel

ITALY

2022 Etna Rosato, Nerello Mascalese

ORANGE

Drudgaard

Weingut Beurer

Chéateau de Caraguilhes
LGI Wines
Domaine Arsac

Poppelvej
Poppelvej
Poppelvej

ROSE

Weingut Beurer

Chéateau de Caraguilhes
Chéateau d'Esclans

Pietradolce

Fyn

Wiirrtemberg

Languedoc
Vin de France
Rhone

Sydaustralien
Sydaustralien

Sydaustralien

Wiirrttemberg

Corbieres
Provence

Sicily

830

445
415
445

425
425
425

400

415
585

500



DENMARK

1t pruagaarda ol

GERMANY
2023 Pinot Noir
2022 Spatburgunder, Frucht - @ko

AUSTRIA
2019 Blaufrankisch

FRANCE

2021 Cabernet Franc

2023 Bourgogne Rouge

2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2022 Santenay Rouge, Le Temps des Cerises
2019 lIrancy

2020 Chambolle Musigny
2021 Gevrey Chambertin
2021 Beaujolais Rochegrain
2022 Gamay - Pour Quoi Pas
2023 Clair des Champs

2022 Cote de Glou

2022 Champs Pentus

2022 A Gorge Rousses

2020 Coétes du Rhone

2020 Chateauneuf Du Pape "Les Granges Des Papes"

2023 "Les Galets de la Condamine" syrah
2022 Le Cuvée Révolutionnaire Rouge 0,5%
2020 Chéateau Moncets Lalande-de-Pomerol

2017 Chateau Pedesclaux 5 Cru Classé Pauillac

ITALY

2023 Lupi Montepulciano

2020 Barbera d'Asti

2022 Grignolino d'Asti

2022 Freisa d'Asti

2020 Nizza

2022 Nebbiolo d'Alba - Bricco Barone
2019 Barolo

2020 Contrada Santo Spirito, Nerello Mascalese

2019 Brunello di Montalcino
2018 Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino

SPAIN

2020 La Celestina Crianza by Atauta - Tempranillo

2021 Anfora, Tintilla de Rota
2021 Sus Scrofa Sumoll

RED WINE

pruagaara

Brauer
Abril

Weingut Heinrich

Familie Vaillant

Domaine Sorin Coquard
Domaine Chasselay

Domaine Antoine Olivier
Domaine Richoux

Domaine Bouchard Pere & Fils
Domaine Bouchard Pére & Fils
Domaine des Terres Vivantes
Domaine Chasselay

Domaine Frederic Brouca
Domaine Frederic Brouca
Domaine Frederic Brouca

Le Clos des Grives

Domaine les Hautes Cances
Chateau des Annereaux
Domaine Arsac

Moderato

Chéateau Moncets

Chateau Pedesclaux

Valle Reale

Frasca La Guaragna
Frasca La Guaragna
Frasca La Guaragna
Frasca La Guaragna
Marziano Abbona

Enzo Bartolis
Pietradolce

Il Podere San Giacomo
Biondi-Santi

La Celestina by Atauta
Bodega de Forlong
Celler Pardas

ryn

Baden
Baden

Burgenland

Loire
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Faugeres
Faugeres
Faugeres
Jura
Rhéne
Rhéne
Rhéne
Cascogne
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Abruzzo
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Barolo
Sicily
Tuscany
Tuscany

Ribera del Duero

Penedés
Penedés

425
545

550

465
595
745
795
565

1300

1400
425
450
410
495
445
695
435
565
465
425
555
949

395
450
425
400
595
525
580
825
900
1195

445
475
400



FRANCE

NV  Vermouth
NV  Rivesaltes Ambre Hors d'Age 37,5 CL
2023 Cuvée S'Wouaf

PORTUGAL

NV  Norrlyst Port 10 year Tawny
NV Warre's, Otima 10 year Tawny

SPAIN

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Dulce

HUNGARY

2020 Hetszolo Tokaji Late Harvest

SWEET WINE

Domaine Frédéric Brouca
Domaines Paul Mas
Chateau Marie Plaisance

Maynards

Warre's

Menade

Hetszolo Tokaji

Faugeres
Languedoc
Bergerac

Douro Valley
Douro Valley

Castilla y Ledn

Tokaji

425
395
465

415
645

395

495



DRAFT BEER

Tuborg Pilsner

Tuborg Classic
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Jacobsen Yakima IPA

BEER

4,6%
4,6%
5,0%
6,5%

CRAFT BEER FROM HERSLEV BRYGHUS, BOTTLED

Organic Pilsner
Organic Weissbier
Organic IPA

Organic Brown Ale

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Carlsberg Nordic Pilsner

Herslev Bryghus Under Solen pilsner

Norrlyst Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Henricks GT

Negroni

5,5%
5,0%
6,0%
5,6%

0,0%
0,5%

COCKTAILS

33 c/50¢d
33 ¢l /50l
33 c/50¢d
33 c /50

33d
33 d
33d
33d

33 dl
33 d

55/70
55770
60/75
65 /80

70
70
70
70

55
65

110

110

110

110



HOMEMADE JUICES & LEMONADE

Lemonade of the month

Maéanedens Lemonade

Grapefruit & Rosemary Juice

Grapefrugt & Rosmarin Juice

Apple & Thyme Juice
Able & Timian Juice

Blood Orange & Mint Juice
Blodappelsin & Mynte Juice

Filtered water ad libitum, with or without gas

WATER

per person

55

55

55

55

30



COFFEE & TEA

French Press Coffee per person 35

100% Arabica beans from Uganda

Organic Tea from Chaplon 35
Earl Grey - Black Tea

Mountain Flower - Black & Green Tea

Full moon - Green Tea

Ginger Lemon - White & Green Tea

AVEC

4 Cl
Cognac Merlet Cognac VS 85
Cognac Merlet Cognac XO 95
Grappa Marolo Grappa di Moscato 85
Eau de Vie Becker Poire William Eau de Vie 85
Calvados Calvados Vieille Reserve / VSOP, Famille Dupont 95
Armagnac Chartreuse Verte 95
Rum Plantation Isle of Fiji 95
Whisky Stauning - Hest 100

Whisky Springbank 10 Years 100



